Nembers Of The Legislative 4

Clalm Numbers 36914

Travel Claim Form .

Assembly Page: 1

“ MLA Name:  Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date:  May 23, 2016

Constituency: Chlifiwack vy,
Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel T
Preparad By: ' .
Clalmant Type: Accompanying Person (LA) .  Claimant Name: _
Travel From:  Vicloria Travel To: Ciilliwack
Trip Detalls:
| V1% 0460
Date . ’ Exponses Amount
 Mey 20,2016 146(km) -$76,86
~May 28, 2016 . 145(km) - $76.85
May 20,2016 Dinner Only $38.00
May 20, 2016 Ferry $71.60
May 21, 2018 Accommodation Expenses $97.75
May 23, 2016 Ferry

Total Payable $430.45

Date 30 May 2018

Date 30 May 2016

with appropria

O¢ X1}

R L L AR IR 10
Yo sialule or other anihorily for payinent

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code

Date q / 4 / / b | Signatwe |

Spending Authorlly' Signat!

Amount

5

371.501\




PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2016/05/20
Swart'ﬁ_ % Bay

Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY

- Adult

20' Undersize Vehi

R Ml o

56,45
Fuel Rebate 2.65-

Total
**w********&s) ) .7
005/01-6622

0019635700

Approved: 067403

CHANGE DUE

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/05/23
Tsa 1%ssen

Swartz Bay

UTH ONLY
0' Undersize Vehi 56.45
Adult N )1.20
Fuel Rebate 2.65-
-~
Total 1
Visa ﬁ>
W VW W W W W ke W ) ‘ «
005/01-66223 .T
0019655120
Approved:| 037304
CHANGE DUE 0.00

EE REVERSE $IDE OF TICKET




L
£y

Re?eipt

Invoice date

Our reference |

GST Number !

Guest _ Arrival 5/20/2016 Departure|  5/21/2016  Room -

Date Description Quantity Unit Price Total (CAD)

5/20/12016 Room Charge 1 85.00 85.00

5/20/2016 GST Taxes 1 4.25 425

5/20/2016 Room Tax 1 6.80 6.80

5/20/2016 Municipal Room Tax 1 1.70 1.70
Total invoice 97.75

5212016 VS *JJJputh: 07020 97.75
Total Paid -97.75
Total Due 0.00

Total GST 4.25

1 agree that my liability for any charges incurred by me is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the eyent that the indicated person, company or
association fails to pay for any part of the full amount of these charges. Interest will be charged on any overdue balq[nc&

Signature X




Members Of Th«%'Legislaﬁve Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form '
Claim Number: 37083 .
MLA Name: __ Martin, John VM150079 -3 Claim Date:  May 31,2016° 7
Constituency: -Chilliwack ’
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel .
Prepared By: ] JU T :
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly ) ' '
Travel From:  Vancouver Travel To: Black (Creek . .
Trip Details: '
Date Expenses Amount
7 May 31, 2016 103(km) $54.50
R Chilliwack to Vancouver
May 31, 2016 103(km) $54.59
Vancouver to Chilliwack
May 31, 2016 airfare - round trip | ) $375.00 V\/
. f ‘
Date 08 Jul 2016 Signature

VidT i) "
‘u d that the amount fo be paf is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other guithority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code

Signature

TOB Code

SpendiTg Authority




Knight Inlet Grizzly Tours Ltd
8841 Driftwood Rd

Invoice

Black Creek BC Dat File #
VaJ 1A8 5/16/2016
Invoice To
John Martin
P.O. No. Terms Project
Description Qty Ratg Amount
Round trip airfare between 1 $375.00 $375.00
Vancouver and Knight Inlet Lodge -
31-May-16 -
Paid by Visa on June 21, 2016. thank you! -
To pay secufely online -
httgs:[[sea‘lre.grizzlytours.com[gayment -
We appreciate your prompt payment. Total 375.00
GST No. - | Less Credlits -
Balance Due 375.00
Phone # Fax # Ermail Web Site

250-337-1953 250-337-1914 info@grizzlytours.com

grizzlytours.com




€

Members Of The Legislativ

Travel Claim Form

37107

e Assembly

4 Page: 1

Claim Number: e
MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim|{Date:  Junp1Z, 2046~ - 4l T
Constituency:  Chilliwack : g o
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel Mg .
Prepared By: ~ , p S
Clalmant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From:  Vancouver Travel| To: Que -
Trip Details: Piomy o
Date Expenses Amount
June 12, 2018 118(km) $62.54
Chilliwack to YVR
June 17, 2016 118(km) $62.54
YVR to Chilliwack :
June 23, 2016 60(km) $31.80
Chilliwack to Abbotsford Return Travel
June 25, 2016 82(km) : $43.46
Chilliwack to Harrison Mills Return §Travel -
June 12, 2016 airfare - round trip $514.76 )(
June 12, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
June 12, 2016 Taxi _ $35.0
June 13, 2016 Breakfast & Dinner Only ' $48.52/(
June 15, 2016 Accommodation Expenses $250.8
June 15, 2016 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
June 16, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
June 16, 2018 Tax| $31.00
June 16,2016 - Taxl $6.00)<
June 17, 2016 Breakfast & Dinner Only . $48.50
June 17, 2016 MLA Per Diem $61.00
June 17, 2016 Parking | $160.00
June 17, 2016 Taxi $33.00-X
Total Payable $1509.44




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form|

Claim Number: 37107
MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Cialm Date: June 1R, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack :

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Date . Expenses ' Amount

Date 07 Jul 2016 Signatute

is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriafe staiute or other cuthorily for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code _  Account Code ' Amount

Date 4/ % / / G | Signature

Spending Authority Slgnafure




o Flight Arrivals & Departures - check online if my flight is on
time. |

e  Check-in online and print my boarding pass.
|

* Can my booking be changéd online?
1

Flight Itinera
Flight From Stops Duration Aircraft IT:are
ype
Vancouver, . 5
Vancouver .~ 1 Flex
Int'l (YVR) (Yxsf’ Opens in
Sun 12-Jun Sun 12-Jun 0 1hr10 DH4 New
2016 2016 Window
I | .G
Terminal M
. Vancouver,
gggfee Vancouver Flex
(YXS? Intl (YVR) Opens in
- : Fri 17-Jun 0 1h14 DH4 New
Fri 17-Jun -
Window
2016 v
. Terminal M o |
Operated by:
1 Air Canada Express - Jazz N
Passenger Information

1: Mr John Martin : Adult (16+), Ticket Number: 0142162942752

Frequent Flyer None Meal None
Prog : Preference :
Payment Card: xxxx-xxxx-xxxx- Special Needs: | None

seat selection: |




iFare Summary

. Passenger Type Adult
| Air Transportation Charges o
Departing Flight - Flex ‘ 196.00
Return Flight - Flex | | 22600 |
Mge_ } . 2400
‘ - Taxes, Fees and Charges ;
Canada Airport Improvement Fee 3000
Canada Goods and Services Tax (GST/HST _ 2451 |
Air Travellers Security Charge (ATSC) 1425
. Total before options (per passenger) | ~ |s14.76 ;j
' Number of passengefs x1 }
Total with options |  le1a76 |
| Travel Insurance (declined) . 000 |
, Grand Total - Canadian dollars $514 76

Payment Information

Credit/Debit Card xxxx-xxxx xxxFAmount paid: $514.76
The following amount (tax inclusive) will appear on your credlit card or dgbit card statement:

e Air Canada: $514.76 (Air Transp. Chﬁrges - per ticket)

Ticket number(s). 0142162942752

Fare Rules

Departing Flight Vancouver (YVR) To Prince George (YXS3) - Flex

Return Flight Prince George (YXS) To Vancouver (YVR) - Flex

e Changes:
o Prior to day of departure - Change fee per direction, per passenger, is $75 CAD plus
applicable taxes and any additional fare difference. Changes|can be made up to 2
hours prior to departure.
o Same-day confirmed changes at, check-in or atthe airport are permitted at a flat fee
of $75 CAD/USD per direction, per‘passenger (subject to avajlability). Same-day
flights only.
o Same-day standby is available: on flights betwe¢n Toronto and Montreal or Ottawa,
on flights between Calgary, Edmon[ton and Vancquver, as well as on flights between




c/0 06/15/2016-H

OB
Conf #
Registered To: Arrival 06/13/16
Departure 06/15/16
Martin, MLA John Group BC Liberals
Room Type Q-1 QUEEN BED
CHILLIWACK Guests 2/0
Payment ~ Visa/Master
I Ac
{ Posting Dati Oper - - AcctCode Description = |~ From __Reference . Amount - - |
06/13/16 RC ROOM CHRG REVENUE $110.99
06/13/16 9GS GST 5% $5.55
06/13/16 91 ROOM TAX-8% $8.88
06/14/16 RC ROOM CHRG REVENUE $110.99
06/14/16 9GS GST 5% $5.55
06/14/16 91 ROOM TAX-8% $8.88
06/15/16 VS PAYMENT VISA/MC $250.84-
Balance Due $0.00

THE UNDERSIGNED GUEST AGREES TO PAY THE AMOUNT INDICATED ON
THE CHARGES ARE TO BE BILLED TO A THIRD PARTY, THE UNDERSIGNE

PAYMENT

OF THE CHARGES IN THE EVENT THAT THE INDICATED THIRD PARTY, P

FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF SUCH CHARGES.

Signature

D AGREES T¢(

ERSON, COM

THE BALANCE DUE PORTION OF THIS INVOICE. IF

D BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR

PANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO PAY




A
, : PRINCE GEORGE TAXI ]
531 15T AVENGE 31 IST WENIE| Emerald Taxi Ltd
(250) 564-4444° 1837 Queensway St.
| 1 ‘ Prince Geor
TRAVEL DATE WILL NOT MATCH
TRAVEL &
BATE: 062016 . CREDIT CARD STATENENT DATE DATE JN 1,
TINE: ‘ TINE
NDT ID: 61 : START
BADGE#: 7330 | DATE:  16-06-2016 N ER
308 10: 0 L. CAR 54
METER: 1937 BADGE#: 2222 E ARE 388
PICKIP: 428 | 0B IP: 179282! SUBTOTAL 33.60
DROPOFF: 110 | HETER: 10435
s i
_E i J— ——
: e : 81518S
FARE($): 35.00 - Ly ﬂ TRECTED. TRANS. 1D: 558751
, ' ’ END:
e 50 e
g FARE ($) : 6. 00
TOTAL
HC :
e L) 60 .
AUTHORIZ: - 048445 ‘
oo . <
m: W 00000 Mo . .
‘ TION: 031808 Eme rald T?)“
: 5th Ave PY
ggﬁfﬁg%ﬁﬁg v g??nce Georseag.) C.
CHANCE TO HIN S COP vaL 38 3-3333
RECEIPT REQUIR DATE JUN 16,2816 p. Gata Hub
» GHCh
] from: 06/12/16 ) WIN $200 CAS
: “t tos 06/17/16 IEQUIRED FOR E 131
Epan:029951520150110261646483802? m’
EntrvUnit:pm@ == mmoqemmTTmmmTrT ’ I-il 28
Pay amount: 160.00 § 31,00
Parking Sales Tax 26.45 §$
GST"' 7-62 $ =z nEIZRES LT E=ZEZES
Tax-No. | 205S
o watss
YUR PARKING
TVPE:  PURCHASE I
RCCT:  MASTERCARD & 160.00
CRRD NUMBER: nmum-
DATE/TINE: 17/06/2016 0 o
REFERENCE #: 662511730012011210 € i H
AUTH #: 092028 CUSTOHER'S COPY
PC MasterCard Calll 258-563-333p s fiub
A0000000041010 or [try our App. fiala
0000008000E800 Thank
VERIFIED BY PIN
01 RPPROVED - THANK YOU 027
-~ INPORTANT -- )
Retain this copy for your records
CUSTONER COPY o7




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 37274
MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: July 10, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Vahcouver
Trip Details: Caucus Meeting + Other Meetings
Date Expenses Amount -
—
duly 10, 2016, 107(km) $56.71
Travelled from Chilliwack to Vancouver
July 13, 2016 108(km) $57.24
Travelled from Vancouver to Chilliwack
July 11, 2016 MLA Per Diem $61.00
July 12, 2016 MLA Per Diem $61.00
$548.52

July 1 Accommodation Expenses
+ Parking

Date 28 Jul 2016 Signature

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code

/3] Sigaste

7T

Spending Authority Si

Amount




Canada

Group:

John Martin

Account No.:

F Date
07-10-16
07-10-16
07-10-16
07-10-16
07-10-16
07-10-16
07-10-16
07-11-16
07-11-16
07-11-16
07-11-16
07-11-16
07-11-16
07-11-16
07-12-16
07-12-16
07-12-16
07-12-16
07-12-16
07-12-16
07-12-16
07-13-16

Page No.: 10of2

Folio No.: _

Custom Ref. No.

Invoice No.:

Cashier No.: 14

INVOICE

- Description Additional information Charges

Room Rate - Caucus 139.00
GST Room Tax 6.95
PST Room Tax 11.12
MRDT 417
Parking (guest) 17.00
Translink Parking Tax 3.57
GST Tax Other 1.03
Room Rate - Caucus 139.00
GST Room Tax 6.95
PST Room Tax 11.12
MRDT 417
Parking (guest) 17.00
Translink Parking Tax 3.57
GST Tax Other 1.03
Room Rate - Caucus 139.00
GST Room Tax 6.95
PST Room Tax 11.12
MRDT 417
Parking (guest) 17.00
Translink Parking Tax 3.57
GST Tax Other 1.03
Mastercard 300X [ XX/X

Room Number:
Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

07-10-16
07-13-16

Confirmation No. [IIIINEGEE

07-13-16

e
Credits |

548.52




Room Number:

John Martin
Arrival Date: 07-10-16
d Departure Date: 07-13-16
Canada Confirmation No.
Page No.: 20f2
Folio No.:
Custom Ref. No.
Invoice No.:
Group: X
Cashier No.: 14
Account No.: INVOICE 07-13-16
i - = . e - - }
" Date Description " Additional Information Charges Credits
| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held Total 548.52 548.52
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or
association falls to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges. Balance 0.00 cap
Tax Summary:
GSTHST: 23.84 CAD
PST ROOM: 33.36CAD
PST OTHER: 0.00 CAD
MRDT: 1251cAD
TRANSLINK PARKING TAX: 10.71 cAD
Total Tax's: 80.52 cap Signature:
GST #:




Menibers Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37293 _
MLA Name:  Martin, John VM150079 ~  Claim Date:  July 24, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victofia
Trip Details: Session
Date Expenses Amount
July.24, 2016 145(km) $76.85

: Chilliwack to Victoria
July 28, 2016 145(km) $76.85
o Victoria to Chilliwack
July 24, 2016 Ferry $71 .sd/

Tsawaassen to Swartz Bay

July 24, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
July 25, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
July 26, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
July 27, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
July 28, 2016 . Ferry $145.00//

Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen

July 28, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

$650.20

Date 03 Aug 2016

| with appropriate statute or othet authority for payment

|
I
ACCOUNTS OFFICE USF ONLY

Organization Code Account Code

STOB Code

Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: P
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37293

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: July 24, 2016
Constifuency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Au\j allk

Signature

\
|
pending Authority Signature . \




PURCHASE
BCFerries
J

2016/07/24
Tsaqu_ao.ssen
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
***********E)
005/01-6622
0010210340
Approved: 060778
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 24 Jul 2016

5500
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
~ABCFerrie!

2016/07/28
Swarth Bay.
o
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
1 Adult 47,
20’ Undersize Vehi 56.
1 Priority Loadi 73,3
Fuel Rebate 2.
Total 145,

MasterCard_s .G
LAE R T Y

005/01-66223091 :
0010198740 ’
Approved: 214015
CHANGE DUE :

5

"t owno
.

oo




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37436

NMLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: July 15, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: __ Speaker Authorized Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To; Abbotsford
Trip Details: PNWER

INO

Date Expenses Amount
July 15, 2016 Airfare $448.61
West-jet
July 15, 2016 Taxi $10.00 \X/
July 16, 2016 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48 _ A
July 16, 2016 Taxi é/ 25 3
July 17, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch only 9.50
July 18, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
July 20, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00

July 21, 2016 Accommodation Expenses - JAS H{

July 21, 2016 MLA Per Diem $61.00
July 21, 2016 Parking $54.00‘/(

Total Payable

Date 20 Sep 2016

in accordance
"

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

o U o



eTicket Receipt

Prepared For

MARTIN/JOHN MR [ADT]
RESERVATION CODE [
ISSUE DATE 21Junil6
TICKET NUMBER 8382117104493
ISSUING AIRLINE WESTJIET
ISSUING AGENT WestJet/GVK
Itinerary Details
giﬁ\f" AIRLINE DEPARTURE ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES
15Jul16 m ABBOTSFORD BC, CALGARY INTL AB, Fare Family Econo
CANADA CANADA Seat Number
(CONFIRMED)
Baggage Allowance NIL
i Time Booking Status OK TOFLY
- Fare Basis MAL10OH
Not Valid Before 15JUL16
Not Valid After 15JUL16
21Jul16 T CALGARY INTL AB, ABBOTSFORD BC, Fare Family Econo
CANADA CANADA Seat Number
(CONFIRMED)
Baggage Allowance NIL
Fare Basis MAL10H
- L Not Valid Before 21JUL16
___&___m Not Valid After 21JUL16
Allowances
Baggage Allowance

YXXto YYC - 0 Pieces WESTIET

Prices of additicnal baggage pieces:

1. 25.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

YYC to YXX- 0 Pieces WESTIET

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 25.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNET,ETC

Carry On Allowances

YXXto YYC, YYCto YXX- 1 Piece (WS - WESTJIET)

Carry On Charges

YXXto YYC, YYC to YXX- (WS - WESTJET) - Carry-on fees unknown - contact carrier




I U

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD : XXXXXXXXXXXX
N
Fare Calculation Line YXXWS YYC177.00WS YXX177.00CAD354.00END
Exchanged Ticket 8382117103623
Fare CAD 354.00
Change Fee CAD 0.00
Tax on change fee CAD 0.00
Taxes/Fees/Carrier-imposed Charges CAD 14.25 CA1 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
‘ CHARGE)

CAD 21.36 XG (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))

CAD 35.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE (AIF))

CAD 24.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION

CHARGES)
Total Fare CAD 448.61

Total Additional Collection CAD 10.50

Other Charges
seat assicNVENT I | CAD (20.00)

YYC-YXX | QTY 1) ALREADY PAID

Taxes CAD (1.00)

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD
Total CAD 0.00

Total Fare and Other Charges CAD 10.50

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

Travel info

s =+

For details about flying with Westjet, print the impo t fli information package or browse our travel info:

® Baggaqge fees ($25-$118 per bag; additional $75-$88.50 per bag for overweight or oversize)
e Baggage allowances (Carry-on, checked, sporting goods, restricted items)

e Children, infants and expectant mothers

® Fare families (Econo, Flex, and Plus)

® Guests with special needs

® |D requirements




- AUG 29 208

\ CunruRa:t survioes [

. \ Oration K
Paye e EBA L Room No. -
T Arrival 07-16-16

Canada Departure 07-21-16
Page No. 10f2

Confirmation No. _ Folio Window 1

INFORMATION INVOICE

Group Name Pacific NW Economic Region ||| N Folio No.

BookingNo. [N

Date Description Charges Credits
07-16-16 * # Deposit Transferred at C/| 335.69
07-16-16 * # Package 299.00

07-16-16  * # DMF Levy 3.0% 8.97

07-16-16 * # Room - GST 5.0% 15.40

07-16-16 # Alberta Rcom Tax 4.0%

07-17-16  * # Package .00
07-17-16  * # DMF Levy 3.0% 8.97
07-17-16  * # Room - GST 5.0% 16.40
07-17-16  * # Alberta Room Tax 4.0% 12.32
07-18-16 * # Package 299.00
07-18-16 * # DMF Levy 3.0% 8.97
07-18-16 * # Room - GST 5.0% 15.40
07-18-16  * # Alberta Room Tax 4.0% 12.32
07-19-16 * # Package 299.00
07-19-16 * # DMF Levy 3.0% 8.97
07-19-16  * # Room - GST 5.0% 15.40
07-19-16  * # Alberta Room Tax 4.0% 12.32
07-20-16 ~ # Package 299.00
07-20-16  * # DMF Levy 3.0% 8.97
07-20-16 * # Room - GST 5.0% 156.40
07-20-16  * # Alberta Room Tax 4.0% 12.32
07-20-16 Master Card

Total
Guest Signature Balance

- 2048 .

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived gnd | agree /_—
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US! —
person, company or association fails to pay for any part or / Q ‘7

the full amount of these charges.




R 0

AED1 % 0.00

RECEIPT
MC  $54.00
$10 (including GST)
See conditions on reverse
XXXXXXXXXXXX-
TVNINY3L NI 3aGviN
36 NVO LNIWAVd

dn aN3 SIHL
LU3SNI

ASSOCIATED CAB
ALLED LIMOUSN
307-41 AVENUE NE

CALGARY AB T2E 2N4

(403) 299-1111

SALE

MID: 4189233
TiD: #A189233 REF#: 00000002

Batch # 110 SEQ: 1100

07/16/16 W
APPR CODE: 08194S

MASTERCARD

Akkkh 2 it

AMOUNT
TIP
TOTAL

0 - APPROVED - 01

THANK YOU

CUSTOMER COPY

e






